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1994 Ford Escort
flashes code 51.

BACK-UP POWER SUPPLY ??? VOLTAGE
BOOST FAULT FAULT CODE 52 Normal Operation
A backup power supply is contained within the air
bag diagnostic monitor that consists of four
capacitors and a voltage boost circuit. The voltage
boost circuit charges the capacitors to 16-19 volts
when the air bag diagnostic monitor is turned to ON.

52: Backup Power Supply Voltage Boost Fault 53:
Front Air Bag Sensor and Bracket Circuits
Resistance to Ground or ADM Fault Rapid
Continuous Flashing (No Fault Code): All Primary
Air Bag Sensors Disconnected . Reply Like. Reply
Subscribe . Related Topics. Thread. Thread Starter.
Forum. Replies. Last Post
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VOLTAGE BOOST FAULT

52 Back-up Power supply Voltage Boost Fault 53
Front Crash Sensor High Resistance or Diagnostic
Monitor Failure Read full answer. Aug 12, 2014 ???
1994 Ford Escort. 0 helpful. 1 answer. 94 probe
airbag light flashes three times then. Pull the fuse.
Read full answer.

Today's Posts; Member List; Calendar; Forum; Tech
Section; 2nd Gen (93-97) V6 2.5L; If this is your first
visit, be sure to check out the FAQ by clicking the
link above. You may have to register before you can
post: click the register link above to proceed. To

— start viewing messages, select the forum that you
N want to visit from the selection below.

Fuse Blown Due to Intermittent Short to Ground
52=Backup Power Supply Voltage Boost Fault
53=Primary Crash Sensor Circuits Resistance to
Ground or Air Bag Diagnostic Fault UPDATE: the
problem has went away after some more seat
connection jiggling and fuse pulling. i cant wait for
next time!. jk

(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 2/9 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
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* The air bag diagnostic monitor includes an internal

Y backup power supply. This feature provides
g . ! sufficient backup power to deploy the air bag in the

|
s

event the battery or battery cables are damaged in

]

an accident before safing and primary crash
sensors close. 52: Backup Power Supply Voltage
Boost Fault 53: Front Air Bag Sensor and Bracket

| 52 Backup Power Supply - Voltage Boost Fault |
53 Internal Diagnostic Monitor Fault Lowest -- Rapid
Continuous Flashing of Air Bag Lamp - All Crash
Sensors Disconnected | have a code 34 on my van.
Does anyone know where the "driver's side safing
sensor" is located on a "94 E150 or what the normal
resistance value should be? Gene

" 52 Backup Power Supply - Voltage Boost Fault "
53 Internal Diagnostic Monitor Fault Lowest -- Rapid
Continuous Flashing of Air Bag Lamp - All Crash
Sensors Disconnected Read full answer. Jan 22,
2018 ??? Ford Focus Cars & Trucks. 0 helpful. 1
answer. Flashing airbag light 4 blinks 6 blinks.
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Mraxeeee I E= S how can i fix code 52?7 Backup power supply -
T voltage boost fault 93 PSE 2.0 cai/exhaust----sold
2002 Acura RSX Type-S. Comment. Post Cancel.
neilh2o. Senior Member. Join Date: Feb 2005; A
fault code 33 may occur even though the vehicle is
not equipped with a passenger side air bag due to
the internal logic of the diagnostic monitor.

52 Back-up Power supply Voltage Boost Fault 53

‘ 5”:}5’“—? E%§ Front Crash Sensor High Resistance or Diagnostic
= =i . .
- Eﬂﬁﬁ ggg Monitor Failure Read full answer. Aug 12, 2014 ???
ﬁﬁ_‘ ?@ ) éﬁu 1994 Ford Escort. O helpful. 1 answer. Flashing

airbag light 4 blinks 6 blinks. This is a code 46 LH
Crash Sensor - Not Mounted to Vehicle Properly.
Often there is a poor contact on one of the wiring

52 Backup Power Supply - Voltage Boost Fault 53
Front Air Bag Sensor and Bracket Circuits
Resistance to Ground or Air Bag Diagnostic Monitor
Fault - Rapid Continuous Flashing of Air Bag
Indicator (No Fault Code) All Primary Air Bag
Sensors Disconnected The open fuse removes all
firing power (battery/backup power) from the
deployment
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°- How to clear Ford F-150 52 airbag code ? Follow
the diagnostic procedures to service the fault
' A condition flashing on the air bag indicator prior to
B code clearing. Cycle the ignition switch to OFF and
then to RUN. Observe air bag indicator prove-out
(six ? two seconds) followed by diagnostic trouble
code (52-85) flashing completely one time.

—— PINPOINT TEST DTC 52: BACKUP POWER

216KKWH Distributed ESS

SUPPLY -- VOLTAGE BOOST FAULT 52-3 CHECK
FOR OPEN IN CIRCUIT 611 | Turn ignition switch
lock cylinder OFF. | Disconnect air bag diagnostic
monitor. | Set Rotunda Dwell-Tach-Volts Ohms
Tester 059-00010 or equivalent on 200,000 or auto
scale. | Measure resistance of Pin 15 -- Circuit 611
(W/O) to Pin ???

Air Bag Fault Code Table Highest -- No Air Bag
Lamp - Inoperative Lamp Circuit or No Ignition
Voltage to Diagnostic Monitor | -- Continuous Air
Bag Lamp - Diagnostic Monitor Disconnected or
Inoperative 52 Backup Power Supply - Voltage
Boost Fault | 53 Internal Diagnostic Monitor Fault
Lowest -- Rapid Continuous Flashing of Air Bag
Lamp
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52 Backup Power Supply ??? Voltage Boost Fault
53 Front Air Bag Sensor and Bracket Circuits
Resistance to Ground or Air Bag Diagnostic Monitor
Fault ??? Rapid Continuous Flashing of Air Bag
Indicator (No Fault Code) All Primary Air Bag
Sensors Disconnected Click to expand You can

—_— | (‘

= | lead a horse to water, but it's easier to just shoot
==l -

== " him.
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==,
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PINPOINT TEST DTC 52: BACKUP POWER
i SUPPLY -- VOLTAGE BOOST FAULT 52-3 CHECK
1 FOR OPEN IN CIRCUIT 611 | Turn ignition switch
lock cylinder OFF. | Disconnect air bag diagnostic
monitor. | Set Rotunda Dwell-Tach-Volts Ohms
Tester 059-00010 or equivalent on 200,000 or auto
scale. | Measure resistance of Pin 15 -- Circuit 611
(W/O) to Pin ???

=

=

Code 52: If you get this code, there is a voltage
boost fault in the back-up power supply. Code 53:
Ford car will flash this code if the front crash sensor
has high resistance within the circuit or there is a
failed diagnostic monitor. Conclusion. Airbag light

AAAENRNRRVARWA

flashing works as a security measure because it
indicates the exact related problems.
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Diagnostic Trouble Code 52 - Low Backup Power
Supply Voltage Possible causes: 1. Resistance on
circuit 611 (white/orange) or circuit 612
(pink/orange) to ground. 2. Boost circuit failure
within the diagnostic monitor. 52-1 System
Check-Turn key to ON-Is code 52 flashing? Yes=
Go to 52-2 No= intermittent short.

Today's Posts; Member List; Calendar; Forum; Tech
Section; 2nd Gen (93-97) V6 2.5L; If this is your first
visit, be sure to check out the FAQ by clicking the
link above. You may have to register before you can
post: click the register link above to proceed. To
start viewing messages, select the forum that you
want to visit from the selection below.

52 Backup Power Supply ??? Voltage Boost Fault
(No Fault Code) All Primary Air Bag Sensors
Disconnected Reply Like. 12-01-2019, 05:30 PM #3
dhansen. Member. Thread Starter . Join Date: Aug
2013. Location: Maine. Posts: 93 Likes: 21
Received 10 Likes
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52 Backup Power Supply - Voltage Boost Fault
Make sure you fix all shorts in the circuit first, if not it
will blow the fuse as soon as you hook the battery

|
\

back up (unhook the battery for at least an hour
before working on it). In the truck the fuse is inside
the airbag controle module.

} H I

52 Backup Power Supply - Voltage Boost Fault
Anyone know how to fix this code? Whenever | turn
the truck on the airbag light blinks 5 times, pauses,
then blinks 2 time, repeats sequence. To deplete
the backup power supply energy, disconnect the
battery ground cable and wait one minute. Be sure
to disconnect auxiliary batteries and power

Airbag Code 52. Post by KF6IKB >> Tue Jan 08,
2008 6:55 pm. | bought a used 1997 Ford F150
extra Cab 4x4 Dec of 2006, great truck, however
Dec of 2007 | got the Pleasure of spending
$4,269.45 to have the motor rebuilt, Apparently
Over oiling the K& N filter was the root cause of the

motor damage. despite all of that, My windshield
started to
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Last week my airbag light started to flash a code 52,
which stands for a low batter voltage or backup
power supply voltage boost fault. | looked over all of
my fuses and they are OK. | disconnected the
battery for 30 minutes and reconnected and same
thing. If you dont have the problem fixed, this wont
work. Code 52 should clear with this! 2

You are not logged in. Crownvic >> Forums >>
1992 - Up: Aeros & Whales >> 4.6L Based
Powertrains >> 52 Back-up Power Supply Voltage
Boost Fault Register Portal Page Forum List Chat
Calendar Active Topics Forum Help: Topic Options
#1085289 - 12/12/06 06:42 PM 52,Back-up Power
Supply Voltage Boost Fault: ap7196 Over the Hill
Registered: 06/08
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